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4TH KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2021

07-09 JUNE 2022

TAU DEVI LAL STADIUM PANCHKULA (HARYANA)06/07/2022-06/07/2022

COMBINED TEAM SCORES

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 TAMIL NADU TN 98.000

2 HARYANA HAR 97.000

3 MAHARASHTRA MHA 92.500

4 UTTAR PRADESH UP 65.500

5 MADHYA PRADESH MP 53.000

6 KARNATAKA KAR 41.000

7 JHARKHAND JHAR 37.000

8 PUNJAB PUN 36.000

9 RAJASTHAN RAJ 34.000

9 DELHI DEL 34.000

11 TELANGANA TEL 19.000

12 WEST BENGAL WB 15.000

12 UTTARAKHAND UTT 15.000

14 ODISHA ODI 13.000

15 ANDHRA PRADESH AP 12.000

16 MANIPUR MANI 9.000

17 KERALA KER 8.000

18 GUJARAT GUJ 5.000

19 BIHAR BIH 3.000

20 SIKKIM SIKK 2.000

20 ASSAM ASM 2.000

22 HIMACHAL PRADESH HP 1.000

22 TRIPURA TRI 1.000

22 MEGHALAYA MEGH 1.000

Total Points  694.00

MALE TEAM SCORES

Through Event: All Events

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 HARYANA HAR 68.000

2 TAMIL NADU TN 57.000

3 MADHYA PRADESH MP 44.000

4 MAHARASHTRA MHA 35.500

5 UTTAR PRADESH UP 34.500

6 DELHI DEL 30.000

7 JHARKHAND JHAR 20.000

8 RAJASTHAN RAJ 17.000
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4TH KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2021

07-09 JUNE 2022

TAU DEVI LAL STADIUM PANCHKULA (HARYANA)06/07/2022-06/07/2022

MALE TEAM SCORES

Through Event: All Events

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

9 PUNJAB PUN 13.000

10 KARNATAKA KAR 10.000

11 ODISHA ODI 9.000

11 UTTARAKHAND UTT 9.000

13 KERALA KER 8.000

14 WEST BENGAL WB 7.000

15 TELANGANA TEL 4.000

16 SIKKIM SIKK 2.000

16 ASSAM ASM 2.000

18 HIMACHAL PRADESH HP 1.000

18 TRIPURA TRI 1.000

18 ANDHRA PRADESH AP 1.000

Total Points  373.00

FEMALE TEAM SCORES

Through Event: All Events

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 MAHARASHTRA MHA 57.000

2 TAMIL NADU TN 41.000

3 KARNATAKA KAR 31.000

3 UTTAR PRADESH UP 31.000

5 HARYANA HAR 29.000

6 PUNJAB PUN 23.000

7 JHARKHAND JHAR 17.000

7 RAJASTHAN RAJ 17.000

9 TELANGANA TEL 15.000

10 ANDHRA PRADESH AP 11.000

11 MANIPUR MANI 9.000

11 MADHYA PRADESH MP 9.000

13 WEST BENGAL WB 8.000

14 UTTARAKHAND UTT 6.000

15 GUJARAT GUJ 5.000

16 ODISHA ODI 4.000

16 DELHI DEL 4.000

18 BIHAR BIH 3.000

19 MEGHALAYA MEGH 1.000

Total Points  321.00
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